
11/16/2018

RAIN SHIELD
Total Vehicle Protectant

This product is comprised of a polymer system that will bond to the vehicle surfaces providing extended 

shine, protection and water repellency.  Ideal for use as a premium wash package upgrade for conveyors, 

automatics and self-serve washes.  Not only will it shine the vehicle, it provides a great show with yellow 

foam and an amazing dreamsicle fragrance!

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied to the surface of a clean vehicle at a rate of 250-350:1 (4-6 drops) under 

low pressure.  For high pressure application reduce usage rate to 400-600:1 (2-3 drops).  For self-serve 

applications apply at 350-500:1 (3-4 drops).  Product should be applied with soft water when possible to 

avoid spotting.

FEATURES

• Excellent surface protection

• Increased shine to painted surfaces

• Repels rain for improved windshield visibility

• Pleasant dreamsicle fragrance

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-11500-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  YELLOW

SPECIFICATIONS

YELLOW

DREAMSICLE

3-4

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1535

767

512

384

307

256

219

192

171

154

140

128

.08

.17

.25

.33

.42

.50

.58

.67

.75

.83

.92

1.0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


