RAIN SHIELD

Total Vehicle Protectant

DESCRIPTION

This product is comprised of a polymer system that will bond to the vehicle surfaces providing extended shine, protection and water repellency. Ideal for use as a premium wash package upgrade for conveyors, automatics and self-serve washes. Not only will it shine the vehicle, it provides a great show with yellow foam and an amazing dreamsicle fragrance!

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied to the surface of a clean vehicle at a rate of 250-350:1 (4-6 drops) under low pressure. For high pressure application reduce usage rate to 400-600:1 (2-3 drops). For self-serve applications apply at 350-500:1 (3-4 drops). Product should be applied with soft water when possible to avoid spotting.

FEATURES

- Excellent surface protection
- Increased shine to painted surfaces
- Repels rain for improved windshield visibility
- Pleasant dreamsicle fragrance

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: YELLOW
FRAGRANCE: DREAMSICLE
FOAM: YELLOW
PH: 3-4

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-11500-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-11500-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	.08	1535
2	.17	767
3	.25	512
4	.33	384
5	.42	307
6	.50	256
7	.58	219
8	.67	192
9	.75	171
10	.83	154
11	.92	140
12	1.0	128

